Spraying Systems Co.
c
DESCRIPTION:
REVISION NO.
REFERENCE:
SHEET:
DATA SHEET
DS55295-12

QJS SERIES
55295-4-12
HOW TO ORDER:       55295-_-12-__
VITON   IS A TRADEMARK OF DUPONT DOW ELASTOMERS
APPLICATION CHART
WIRING CHART
PIN TERMINAL WIRING
1
(+) POSITIVE
2
(-) NEGATIVE
NOTE: (+) & (-) TERMINALS
CAN BE INTERCHANGED.
1.94"
(50mm)
2.25"
(58mm)
PIN 1
PIN 2
TYPICAL BOOM SET UP
98552-__-__: CABLE (SEE DATA SHEET DS98552)
TYPE (SEE APPLICATION CHART)
VOLTAGE
CABLE LENGTH CODE
BLANK = NO CABLE
05 = 0.5 METER (20")
15 = 1.5 METER (60")
30 = 3.0 METER (120")
60 = 6.0 METER (240")
200 = 20.0 METER (800")

